ING

Permit Type
Agricultural
Agricultural - Accessory

Commercial

Other - Change of Use Permit

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Township of King

Reporting period: 01-Jun-2021 to 30-Jun-2021

Count

O W R P oW e

12

13

U N W N O

63

Generated: 2021-07-15 9:35:15 AM by JROOS!J

Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total

Work Value
$25,000.00
$840,000.00
$375,000.00
$0.00
$190,000.00
$177,000.00
$255,000.00
$5,824,976.00
$699,500.00
$120,000.00
$301,458.00
$0.00
$192,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9,000,834.00

Permit Fees
$1,681.12
$4,677.54

$0.00
$375.00
$843.75
$1,687.50
$3,375.00
$27,785.03
$3,375.00
$3,500.00
$3,531.25
$0.00
$1,531.25
$562.50
$1,687.50
$54,612.44

Other Fees
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$35,000.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75,000.00
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